

EX 61/25

SHRI RAVI RAJ SABHARWAL Vs. DALIT MANAV UTTHAN
SANSTHAN

01.09.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for DH through VC.
None for JD.

As per the orders passed by the Hon'ble Supreme Court of India in SLP (Civil) no. 17736/25, JD has been granted time till 31.12.2025 to vacate the property in question. Thus, list this execution on 03.01.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
01.09.2025