

EX 61/25  
SHRI RAVI RAJ SABHARWAL Vs. DALIT MANAV  
UTTHAN SANSTHAN

03.01.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder through V.C.  
None for JD.

At request, renotify for 02.03.2026.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
03.01.2026